
Tender: WBPHE/12/NAD-I OF 2025-26

1.  General  Information  

Type NIeT Category Works Mode ONLINE Method Open Tender

District NADIA Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Nadia Arsenic Division-I

Tender

Reference

WBPHE/12/NAD-I OF

2025-26

Estimate

Put to

Tender

3647244.00 Memo No 1267 / NAD-I Memo Date 03-12-2025

e Tender Id 2025_PHED_965019_11 Description

Regular Upkeepment of Mobile Laboratory Van (MLV) complete with internal fabrication,

refrigeration, exhaust system, air conditioning system, waste disposal system and fully equipped

with instruments, devices, consumables, reagents. accessories and safety gear for resource

personnel for water quality testing in remote areas including extemal designing and painting for

IEC propaganda complete with

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 03-12-2025 06:30 AM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 02-01-2027 12:00 PM

Last Date of Application Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 02-01-2027 12:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 eNITNO-12_25-26.pdf


	Tender: WBPHE/12/NAD-I OF 2025-26
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


